WHATEVA SUPER FUND
STATEMENT OF TAXABLE INCOME
FOR THE YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2020

Benefits Accrued as a Result of Operations before Income Tax

Less:
Increase in Market Value of Investments

Other Non Taxable Items

Taxable Income

s ~,

Tax Payable on Taxable Income

Less:
Instalments Paid

Income Tax Payable/(Refund)
Add:

imaririaneu latsr

Total Amount Due or Refundable

2020
$

122,484.00

(100,000.00)
(1.00)

(100,001.00)

22,483.00

22,483.00

3,372.45

2,828.00

2,828.00

544.45

TRQ NN

803.45




