X

WHATEVA SUPER FUND STATEMENT OF TAXABLE INCOME FOR THE YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2020

	2020
	\$
Benefits Accrued as a Result of Operations before Income Tax	122,484.00
Less: Increase in Market Value of Investments Other Non Taxable Items	(100,000.00) (1.00)
	(100,001.00)
	22,483.00
Taxable Income	22,483.00
Tax Payable on Taxable Income	3,372.45
Less: Instalments Paid	2,828.00
	2,828.00
Income Tax Payable/(Refund) Add:	544.45
Total Amount Due or Refundable	259 00 803.45